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Planimetria Generale
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V- Aree prevalenternente industriali
VI - Aree esclusivamente industriali
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Variante n°1

LEGENDA
Classe acuslica

Comune di Feletto

CLASSIFICAZIONE

ACUSTICA

Tavola 1

Regione Piemonte
Il Sindaco

500 m

400

5000
300

L]
-

Scalal
200

100




